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DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
LAND DIVISION

AGENCY NAME:

RULE NO. & TITLE:

INTENDED ACTION:

NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

335-14-5-.02
335-14-5-.05

335-14-5-.06

335-14-5-.07
335-14-5-.08
335-14-5-.10
335-14-5-.12
335-14-5-.13
335-14-5-.14
335-14-5-.15

335-14-5-.19.
. 335-14-5-Appendix 1

General Facility Standards (Amend)

Manifest System, Recordkeeping and Reporting
(Amend)

Releases from Solid Waste Management Units
(Amend)

- Closure and Post-Closure (Amend)

Financial Requirements (Amend)

Tank Systems (Amend)

Waste Piles (Amend)

Land Treatment (Amend)

Landfills (Amend)

Incinerators (Amend)

Special Provisions for Cleanup {Amend)
Recordkeeping Instructions (Amend)

Revise Division 14 of the ADEM Administrative Code.

SUBSTANCE OR PROPOSED ACTION: Revise portions of Division 14 Regulations to

incorporate changes to ensure consistency with State and Federal Statutes; to adopt certain
State specific requirements; and to provide clarification of State requirements for the '
management of hazardous waste. :

TIME, PLAC;EJ MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEW.S:

‘Comments may be submitted in

writing or orally at a public hearing to be held Friday, December 11, 2009 at 10:00 a.m. in
the Main Hearing Room at the ADEM Central Office located at 1400 Coliseum Boulevard,
Montgomery, Alabama 36110.

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE:

Friday,.December 11,

-2009 at 5:00 p.m.

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY:

James L. Bryant, Chief of the Environmental Services

Branch, ADEM Land Division (334/271-7771)

e oz

Onlis "TreyGlenn, III

Director



