DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT LAND DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION

AGENCY NAME:	DEPARTMENT	OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
RULE NO. & TITLE:	335-14-502 335-14-505	General Facility Standards (Amend) Manifest System, Recordkeeping and Reporting
	335-14-505	(Amend)
	335-14-506	Releases from Solid Waste Management Units
		(Amend)
	335-14-507	Closure and Post-Closure (Amend)
	335-14-508	Financial Requirements (Amend)
	335-14-510	Tank Systems (Amend)
	335-14-512	Waste Piles (Amend)
	335-14-513	Land Treatment (Amend)
	335-14-514	Landfills (Amend)
	335-14-515	Incinerators (Amend)
	335-14-519	Special Provisions for Cleanup (Amend)
	335-14-5-Appe	ndix I Recordkeeping Instructions (Amend)

INTENDED ACTION:

Revise Division 14 of the ADEM Administrative Code.

<u>SUBSTANCE OR PROPOSED ACTION:</u> Revise portions of Division 14 Regulations to incorporate changes to ensure consistency with State and Federal Statutes; to adopt certain State specific requirements; and to provide clarification of State requirements for the management of hazardous waste.

TIME, PLACE, MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS: Comments may be submitted in writing or orally at a public hearing to be held Friday, December 11, 2009 at 10:00 a.m. in the Main Hearing Room at the ADEM Central Office located at 1400 Coliseum Boulevard, Montgomery, Alabama 36110.

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE: Friday, December 11, 2009 at 5:00 p.m.

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY: James L. Bryant, Chief of the Environmental Services Branch, ADEM Land Division (334/271-7771)

Onis "Trey" Glenn, III

Director